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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fredericson618
Twisters Sports

9.200 9.600 9.4509.625 37.875
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Wells624
Twisters Sports

8.200 9.350 9.4509.600 36.600
8T 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Mikaela Pitts579
Performance

8.700 8.700 9.0509.325 35.775
2 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Cassidy Smith555
Extreme

8.150 9.200 9.0509.050 35.450
12 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Adelina Zhuchenko560
Extreme

8.325 8.625 9.1259.325 35.400
6 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Yossira Vazquez558
Extreme

8.275 8.200 9.2009.000 34.675
7 11 6 3 6 

6 

Kendall Gomes549
Extreme

8.600 9.075 8.8258.075 34.575
3 4 10 8 7 

7 

Dasha Olivarez578
Performance

8.575 8.450 8.2008.675 33.900
4 8 7 13 8 

8 

Chloe Kelly552
Extreme

8.175 8.350 8.6258.500 33.650
11 9 8 10 9 

9 

Olivia Hempstead550
Extreme

8.400 8.300 9.0257.600 33.325
5 10 12 7 10 

10 

Lily Maguire541
Champions

8.200 8.475 8.7007.625 33.000
8T 7 11 9 11 

11 

Faith Dyogi562
Gymtowne

8.200 7.050 8.4508.375 32.075
8T 12 9 11 12 

12 

Sabrina Rodriguez542
Champions

7.700 0.000 8.3757.150 23.225
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Billie Beis-Leech615
Twisters Sports

8.550 9.000 9.2759.150 35.975
5 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Abigail Scribner554
Extreme

8.950 8.050 9.1759.250 35.425
1 8 2 3 2 

2 

Mikaela Sendino565
Gymtowne

8.750 8.325 9.1509.000 35.225
2T 5 6 4 3 

3 

Charissa Vesurai623
Twisters Sports

7.775 8.950 9.4008.925 35.050
11 3 7T 1 4 

4 

Jamie Tevis557
Extreme

8.700 8.000 8.9008.925 34.525
4 10T 7T 7T 5 

5 

Payton Botcher546
Extreme

8.325 7.900 9.0758.625 33.925
7 12 10 5 6 

6 

Kylie Sullivan544
Champions

8.475 8.300 8.9008.025 33.700
6 6 12 7T 7 

7 

Jillian Zaslove559
Extreme

8.100 8.000 8.4009.150 33.650
10 10T 3T 11 8 

8 

Kylie DeMartini561
Gymtowne

8.250 7.150 8.9508.725 33.075
8 13 9 6 9 

9 

Isabella Fernandez547
Extreme

8.175 8.125 8.4258.050 32.775
9 7 11 10 10 

10 

Rachel Swing545
Champions

7.400 8.025 8.7506.800 30.975
12 9 13 9 11 

11 

Julia Zhao625
Twisters Sports

8.750 8.500 0.0009.125 26.375
2T 4 5 12T 12 

12 

Megan Reyes620
Twisters Sports

0.000 9.025 0.0009.500 18.525
13 1 1 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Devenney616
Twisters Sports

8.250 9.500 9.4509.475 36.675
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Sanders621
Twisters Sports

8.250 9.325 9.2508.850 35.675
7T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Bridget Goggin548
Extreme

8.450 8.500 9.0759.025 35.050
4 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Kayla Valdez536
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.600 9.1008.600 34.800
3 3 9T 4 4 

4 

Haley Higginbotham551
Extreme

8.550 8.050 8.9009.000 34.500
2 9 4 9 5 

5 

Olivia Goodwin577
Performance

8.250 8.200 9.1508.825 34.425
7T 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Madison Winslow538
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 8.400 8.8508.200 34.050
1 5T 12 10 7 

7 

Alyssa Fabela516
Byers Elk Grove

8.400 8.400 9.0508.175 34.025
5 5T 13 7 8 

8 

Abigail McMahon553
Extreme

7.900 7.175 8.9259.100 33.100
13 12 2 8 9 

9 

Victoria Zeigler540
Byers Elk Grove

8.075 7.850 8.7508.275 32.950
10 10 11 12 10 

10 

Jazmin Lor526
Byers Elk Grove

7.925 7.050 9.0758.725 32.775
12 13 8 5T 11 

11 

Sydney Gulbe521
Byers Elk Grove

7.850 7.800 8.1758.600 32.425
14 11 9T 14 12 

12 

Franchesca Bongcaron511
Byers Elk Grove

8.000 8.200 8.6257.525 32.350
11 7T 14 13 13 

13 

Gianna Wemple581
Performance

8.275 0.000 8.8258.750 25.850
6 14 7 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Gilevich519
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.050 9.5009.175 36.525
2T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Galligani563
Gymtowne

8.900 8.800 9.5509.125 36.375
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Jessica Quiane564
Gymtowne

8.775 8.750 9.4009.150 36.075
4 4 2 3 3 

3 

Meila Yamamura539
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 9.050 9.3258.125 35.300
2T 1T 10 4 4 

4 

Lainey Sorgea556
Extreme

8.750 8.250 8.6008.475 34.075
5 7 6 11T 5 

5 

Mia Segovia543
Champions

8.125 7.900 8.8509.075 33.950
12 9 4 9 6 

6 

Courtney Rians534
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.425 8.9258.000 33.700
8 6 12 7 7 

7 

Jasmyne Moss528
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 7.775 8.8758.025 33.375
6 10 11 8 8 

8 

Sofia Sarmiento580
Performance

8.425 7.250 9.0008.550 33.225
7 13 5 6 9 

9 

Rachel Venable566
Gymtowne

8.325 7.400 9.2008.250 33.175
9 12 8 5 10 

10 

Morgan Perkins531
Byers Elk Grove

8.200 8.450 8.8007.450 32.900
11 5 13 10 11 

11 

Sydney Brazzle512
Byers Elk Grove

8.225 7.600 8.6008.450 32.875
10 11 7 11T 12 

12 

Bretlynn Krull525
Byers Elk Grove

8.050 8.050 8.4508.200 32.750
13 8 9 13 13 

13 

Lauren McCoy527
Byers Elk Grove

7.200 0.000 0.0006.600 13.800
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters Sports * 112.025 26.500 28.450 28.725 28.350
11 1 1

618 Kira Fredericson 9.200 9.600 9.4509.625
625 Julia Zhao 8.750
615 Billie Beis-Leech 8.550
616 Cassie Devenney 9.500 9.450
624 Sophia Wells 9.350 9.4509.600
620 Megan Reyes 9.500

2 Extreme * 108.525 26.400 26.900 27.725 27.500
43 2 2

554 Abigail Scribner 8.950 9.1759.250
556 Lainey Sorgea 8.750
557 Jamie Tevis 8.700
555 Cassidy Smith 9.200
549 Kendall Gomes 9.075
560 Adelina Zhuchenko 8.625 9.1259.325
559 Jillian Zaslove 9.150
558 Yossira Vazquez 9.200

3 Gymtowne * 107.725 26.425 25.875 27.275 28.150
22 4 3

563 Sara Galligani 8.900 8.800 9.5509.125
564 Jessica Quiane 8.775 8.750 9.4009.150
565 Mikaela Sendino 8.750 8.325 9.000
566 Rachel Venable 9.200

4 Byers Elk Grove * 107.425 26.300 26.700 26.500 27.925
34 3 5

519 Michelle Gilevich 8.800 9.050 9.5009.175
539 Meila Yamamura 8.800 9.050 9.325
528 Jasmyne Moss 8.700
536 Kayla Valdez 8.600 9.1008.600
526 Jazmin Lor 8.725

5 Performance * 105.150 25.700 25.350 26.900 27.200
55 5 4

579 Mikaela Pitts 8.700 8.700 9.0509.325
578 Dasha Olivarez 8.575 8.450
580 Sofia Sarmiento 8.425 9.000
577 Olivia Goodwin 8.200 9.1508.825
581 Gianna Wemple 8.750
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Champions * 100.825 24.800 24.800 24.725 26.500
66 6 6

544 Kylie Sullivan 8.475 8.300 8.9008.025
541 Lily Maguire 8.200 8.475 7.625
543 Mia Segovia 8.125 8.8509.075
545 Rachel Swing 8.025 8.750
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